Eaton 93PM-L 208V UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000893—Rev 01 1
EEaattoonn®® 9933PPMM--LL 220088VV UUPPSS SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
9933PPMM––LL 220088VV 6600 kkWW SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 1. 93PM–L 208V 60 kW Spare Parts Kits Numbers
Kit Part Number Kit Description
P-106000176 93PM 208V A Spares Kit 60 kW Frame
P-106000177 93PM 208V B Spares Kit 60 kW Frame
P-106000178 93PM 208V C Spares Kit 60 kW Frame
Table 2. 93PM–L 208V 60 kW Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Part Number Component Description A B C
102-23203 FUSE BUSSMANN/170M4412 400A 700V B 50*51 3 3 3
120105088-001 CAP, AL ELECT, 64000UF, 63V 1
710-07288 PCB'Y GB LED BOARD/1352/ETN 1
744-07290 93PM-L 120K MCU BRD ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-07309 GB SSM EMI BOARD ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-A2678 HMI SPARE PART ASSY 13X2/EATON S.P.P. 1 1
744-A2847 CSB 93PM ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-A3977 UPM 20KW ASSY 1352/ETN 93PM-L S.P.P. 1
744-A4304 93PM-L SSM 60K SCR ASSY 1392/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-A4349 93PM-L SSM 60K FAN ASSY 1392/ETN S.P.P. 2 4 4
744-A4350 93PM-L 60K STS BRD ASSY 1392/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
2 Eaton 93PM-L 208V UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000893—Rev 01
9933PPMM--LL 220088VV 112200 kkWW SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 3. 93PM–L 208V 120 kW Spare Parts Kits Numbers
Kit Part Number Kit Description
P-106000168 93PM 208V A Spares Kit 120 kW Frame
P-106000169 93PM 208V B Spares Kit 120 kW Frame
P-106000179 93PM 208V C Spares Kit 120 kW Frame
Table 4. 93PM–L 208V 120 kW Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Name Description A B C
120105088-001 CAP, AL ELECT, 64000UF, 63V 1
128307027-001 FUSE, SEMICOND, 700A 700V 3 3 3
710-07288 PCB'Y GB LED BOARD/1352/ETN 1
744-07290 93PM-L 120K MCU BRD ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-07291 93PM-L 120K STS BRD ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-07309 GB SSM EMI BOARD ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-A2678 HMI SPARE PART ASSY 13X2/EATON S.P.P. 1 1
744-A2847 CSB 93PM ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-A3977 UPM 20KW ASSY 1352/ETN 93PM-L S.P.P. 1
744-A4273 93PM-L 120K SCR ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-A4303 93PM-L SSM 120K FAN ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 2 2 2
744-A4349 93PM-L SSM 60K FAN ASSY 1392/ETN S.P.P. 2 2
Eaton 93PM-L 208V UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000893—Rev 01 3
9933PPMM--LL 220088VV 116600//220000 kkWW SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 5. 93PM–L 208V 160/200 kW Spare Parts Kits Numbers
Kit Part Number Kit Description
P-106000216 93PM 208V A Spares Kit 160/200 kW Frame
P-106000217 93PM 208V B Spares Kit 160/200 kW Frame
P-106000218 93PM 208V C Spares Kit 160/200 kW Frame
Table 6. 93PM–L 208V 160/200 kW Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Name Description A B C
102-00269 FUSE BUS/170M5417 1100A 700V B 51*61 3 3
120105088-001 CAP, AL ELECT, 64000UF, 63V 1
710-07288 PCB'Y GB LED BOARD/1352/ETN 1
744-07309 GB SSM EMI BOARD ASSY 1332/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-A2678 HMI SPARE PART ASSY 13X2/EATON S.P.P. 1 1
744-A2847 CSB 93PM ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-A3977 UPM 20KW ASSY 1352/ETN 93PM-L S.P.P. 1
744-A3981 STS200KW ASSY 1342/ETN 93PM-L S.P.P. 1
744-A4349 93PM-L SSM 60K FAN ASSY 1392/ETN S.P.P. 2 2
744-A7312 93PM-L SSM 200K FAN ASSY 1342/ETN S.P.P. 3 3 3
744-A7313 93PM-L 200K STS BRD ASSY 1342/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-A7314 93PM-L SSM 200K SCR ASSY 1342/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-A7315 93PM-L 200K MCU BRD ASSY 1342/ETN S.P.P. 1
P-16400089301
P-164000893 01
	Eaton® 93PM-L 208V UPS Spare Parts Kits
	93PM–L 208V 60 kW Spare Parts Kits
	93PM-L 208V 120 kW Spare Parts Kits
	93PM-L 208V 160/200 kW Spare Parts Kits